


Вход питания = 12-24В

RJ-45 DMX вход/выход

Группа 1 Группа 2 Группа 3 Группа 4 Группа 5 Группа 6

XLR-3 DMX вход/выход

Back Enter Up Down

DMX512 & RDM Decoder

TEMP RANGE:-20 -+50

XX    = SET AT CH.24

XX    = 8BIT/16BIT

XX    
         (00=500HZ thru 30=30kHZ)

= PWM FREQUENCY

XX    = GAMMA CURVE (Default is 1.5)

XX    = SET AT 1.1

   = DMX Decoder mode

= DMX Master mode(stand alone)

1- 2- 3- 4-

LED Output 1

V+
R- G- B- W-

LED Output 2

5- 6- 7- 8-V+
R- G- B- W-

LED Output 3

9- 10- 11- 12-V+
R- G- B- W-

LED Output 4

13- 14- 15- 16-V+
R- G- B- W-

LED Output 5

17- 18- 19- 20-V+
R- G- B- W-

LED Output 6

21- 22- 23- 24-V+
R- G- B- W-

DMX 
Female

Signal DMX Signal
Male

3

5
4

1
2

3

5
4

1
2

Pin1:GND
Pin2:D-
Pin3:D+

Pin1:GND
Pin2:D-
Pin3:D+

PRI:
Uin=12-24VDC
Iin=96.5A

SEC:
Uout=24x(12-24)VDC
Iout=24x4A
Pout=24x(48-96)W
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